
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

913 

929 

936 

908 

914 

932 

926 

946 

921 

955 

972 

927 

988 

959 

975 

998 

995 

911 

971 

949 

948 

987 

996 

917 

943 

923 

980 

Last Name 

BRICCHI 

BISI 

ZANOLI 

PLEBANI 

TARCHI 

PETRI 

CHIZZINI 

NAVA 

MARCONI 

LUPI 

GIRI 

MANZATI 

SABOTTI 

BIANCHI 

GHEZZO 

GROSSI 

BURSI 

SAMORE' 

FACCHINI 

BENERICETTI 

FUMAGALLI 

ZANI 

SCHVETZ 

PERINO 

COLOMBO 

DE LUCA GAMBINI 

GOMBI 

First Name 

Alessandro 

Ernesto 

Gianni 

Giuseppe 

Pier Luigi Enrico 

Fabio 

Camillo 

Antonio 

Roberto 

Roberto 

Pierguido 

Franco 

Luigi 

Roberto 

Aldo 

Davide 

Dario 

Luigi 

Ercole 

Sergio 

Guido 

Enrico 

Yossef 

Pier Giuseppe 

Luca 

Giancarlo 

Paride 

Club 

FOLLONICA 

2000 

PAOLO TORDI 

Carate Brianza 

M O T O D R O M O  C A S T E L L E T T O  

I. PALAZZESE 

VIADANA 

CARATE BRIANZA 

PAOLO TORDI 

GENOVA 

VIADANA 

M D R  M O TO RSPO RT  

M O T O C L U B  S C I A R B O R A S C A  

COMO 1903 

PAOLO TORDI 

MARZENO 

MARZENO 

MARZENO 

CARATE BRIANZA 

PAOLO TORDI 

PORTA NUOVA 

VALSESSERA 

PAOLO TORDI 

M ISA N O  A D R IAT IC O  

Model/Engine 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

Suzuki GSXR750 

BIMOTA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

DUCATI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

Class 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Vintage OPEN 

Best Tm 

1:19.020 

1:19.778 

1:19.885 

1:22.069 

1:22.243 

1:22.764 

1:22.968 

1:23.034 

1:23.927 

1:24.263 

1:24.410 

1:25.205 

1:25.929 

1:26.253 

1:26.944 

1:27.416 

1:27.543 

1:27.583 

1:28.587 

1:29.316 

1:29.363 

1:29.541 

1:30.131 

1:30.691 

1:31.697 

1:34.955 

1:41.173 

Diff 

0.758 

0.865 

3.049 

3.223 

3.744 

3.948 

4.014 

4.907 

5.243 

5.390 

6.185 

6.909 

7.233 

7.924 

8.396 

8.523 

8.563 

9.567 

10.296 

10.343 

10.521 

11.111 

11.671 

12.677 

15.935 

22.153 

Gap 

0.758 

0.107 

2.184 

0.174 

0.521 

0.204 

0.066 

0.893 

0.336 

0.147 

0.795 

0.724 

0.324 

0.691 

0.472 

0.127 

0.040 

1.004 

0.729 

0.047 

0.178 

0.590 

0.560 

1.006 

3.258 

6.218 

In Lap 

9 

9 

7 

6 

8 

11 

4 

8 

3 

7 

12 

7 

11 

11 

12 

4 

9 

12 

9 

1 

11 

7 

11 

6 

7 

7 

10 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 16.10 Fine:16.31 

Esposto Ore: 

Printed: 22/04/2017 16.33.00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

Gruppo 4C: Vintage Open 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 16:10:36 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

22/04/2017 16:10 


